LIST OF APPROVED PERMANENT RULES
June 26, 2024 Meeting

MEDICAL CARE COMMISSION

List of Definitions

Qualifications of Manager

Qualifications of Activity Director

Qualifications of Personal Care Aide Supervisor

Management of Facilities - General Administrator and Mana...

Management of Facilities with a Capacity or Census of Sev...

Management of Facilities with a Census of 31 to 81

Management of Facilities with a Census of 81 or More Resi...

General Staffing Requirements for Adult Care Homes
Staffing for Facilities with a Census of Seven to Twelve ...
Staffing for Facilities with a Census of 13 to 20 Residents
Staffing for Facilities with a Census of 21 or More Resid...
Personal Care Aide Supervisors

List of Definitions

Quialifications of Activity Coordinator

Management and Other Staff

10A NCAC 13F
10A NCAC 13F
10A NCAC 13F
10A NCAC 13F
10A NCAC 13F
10A NCAC 13F
10A NCAC 13F
10A NCAC 13F
10A NCAC 13F
10A NCAC 13F
10A NCAC 13F
10A NCAC 13F
10A NCAC 13F
10A NCAC 13G
10A NCAC 13G
10A NCAC 13G

CRIMINAL JUSTICE EDUCATION AND TRAINING STANDARDS COMMISSION

Citizenship
Minimum Standards for Correctional Officers

ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT COMMISSION
Gasoline Service Stations and Dispensing Facilities

SECRETARY OF STATE, DEPARTMENT OF THE
Electronic Notary Public Registration Form

Form Notifying Department of Selection of Technology Prov...

Notice to Department of Change by Electronic Notary in Te...

Electronic Notary Course

Submission

Notice of Department's Actions for Qualified Electronic N...
Oaths Timing

Evidence of Identity

Certificate Delivery

Reqistration Effective Date

Reqistration Effective Date

Confirmation of Electronic Notary Status

Performing Electronic and Remote Electronic Notarial Acts
Notice to Department of Technology Provider

Perimeter

Contents of Electronic Notary Seal

12 NCAC 09G
12 NCAC 09G

15A NCAC 02Q

18 NCAC 07B
18 NCAC 07B
18 NCAC 07B
18 NCAC O7F
18 NCAC 07F
18 NCAC 07F
18 NCAC 07F
18 NCAC 07F
18 NCAC 0O7F
18 NCAC 07F
18 NCAC 07F
18 NCAC 07F
18 NCAC 07F
18 NCAC 07F
18 NCAC 07F
18 NCAC 07F

.0102
.0402
.0404
.0408
.0601
.0602
.0603
.0604
.0605
.0606
.0607
.0608
.0609
.0102
.0404
.0601

.0202
.0208

.0802

.0404
.0405
.0406
.0303
.0401
.0503
.0505
.0506
.0507
.0508
.0509
.0512
.0513
.0601
.0806
.0807



Form

Registration

Presence Requirement for Remote Electronic Notarization
Notice of Changes

Ceasing to Use a Technology Provider

Notice of Cancellation by Provider

Content of Notice

Additional Journal Contents for Remote Electronic Notariz...
Party Request for Inclusion of Additional Information in ...
Pre-Populated Data to be Confirmed by Notary Public

18 NCAC 07F .0903
18 NCAC 07F .0906
18 NCAC 07F .1102
18 NCAC 07F .1106
18 NCAC 07F .1109
18 NCAC 07F .1110
18 NCAC 07F .1111
18 NCAC 071 .0303
18 NCAC 071 .0305
18 NCAC 071 .0406

TEACHERS' AND STATE EMPLOYEES' RETIREMENT SYSTEM BOARD OF TRUSTEES

Teachers' and State Employees' Retirement System Overpaym...

20 NCAC 02B .0215

LOCAL GOVERNMENTAL EMPLOYEES' RETIREMENT SYSTEM BOARD OF TRUSTEES

Local Government Employees' Retirement System Overpayment...

20 NCAC 02C .0212

TEACHERS' AND STATE EMPLOYEES' RETIREMENT SYSTEM BOARD OF TRUSTEES

Short-Term Disability and Extended Short-Term Disability ...
Short-Term Disability Notification Date
Extended Short-Term Disability Application Date

MEDICAL BOARD

Continuing Education (CE)

Continuing Medical Education (CME) Required
Continuing Medical Education

NURSING, BOARD OF
Continuing Education (CE)

BUILDING CODE COUNCIL

2024 NC Building Code

2024 NC Existing Building Code/Scope

2024 NC Fire Code

2024 NC Fire Code/Exception to Applicability

2024 NC Fire Code/Commercial, Industrial, Governmental or...

2024 NC Fire Code/Mobile Food Preparation Vehicles
2024 NC Fire Code/Stability and Mobile Cooking Operations
2024 NC Fire Code

20 NCAC 020 .0104
20 NCAC 020 .0105
20 NCAC 020 .0106

21 NCAC 32M .0107
21 NCAC 32R .0101
21 NCAC 32S .0216

21 NCAC 36 .0807

231219 Item B-3
101.2, Exception 2
231219 Item B-5
102.13, Exception 7
5706.5.4.5
105.5.32

319.11.1, 319.11.13

Sections 202, 203, 608, 911,
3307, 5003 and Chapter 80



